
GRIP:

Winn Ghost White Grip

INSERT:

Titallium  PURE ROLL

Premium, Easy-to-Aim

Tour Instruments

DAVE STOCKTON
PGA TEACHING PROFESSIONAL

The classically beautiful shapes, improved white 

fi nish, high-level refi nement and movable 

weighting truly puts the Ghost Tour Series 

putters in a class by themselves.

Richer and more durable white fi nish eliminates glare; high 
contrast with turf makes aiming easy

6 tour-proven shapes: DA-12, DA-62, SE-62, MA-81,
FO-72, Corza Ghost

Titallium-alloy PureRoll insert delivers crisp, clean feel and 
promotes smooth, accurate roll

Adjustable sole weighting (except Ghost Tour Corza)

2012 TAYLORMADE PUTTERS p.32

MODEL

DA-12

DA-62

SE-62

MA-81

FO-72

CORZA

CORZA

DA-12

DA-62

FO-72MA-81SE-62

TYPE

Blade

Blade

Blade

Small Mallet

Mallet

Mallet

HAND

R/L

R

R

R

R/L

R/L

MATERIAL

304 Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

Multi-Material

OFFSET

Full

3/4 Shaft

1/2 Shaft

3/4 Shaft

1/2 Shaft

1/2 Shaft

LENGTH

33, 34, 35, B

33, 34, 35

33, 34, 35

33, 34, 35

33, 34, 35

33, 34, 35

HEAD WEIGHT

345g  355g

345g  355g

345g  355g

345g  355g

345g  355g

345g  355g

SHAFT

L-Neck

Short Curve

Short Curve

Flow Neck

Single-Bend

Single-Bend 

LOFT

4º

4º

4º

4º

4º

4º

LIE

70º

70º

70º

70º

70º

70º

CUSTOM OPTIONS  +/- 2" LENGTH  |  +/- 2º LIE AND LOFT  |  35" LENGTH  |  33" + 34" LENGTH  |  B = AVAILABLE IN BELLY  |  5-30 GRAM ADJUSTABLE WEIGHT

TOE HANG

40º

60º

65º

80º

Face Balanced

Face Balanced


